M S Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences - Bangalore

Summer Semester SEE Examination Timetable

Faculty FMC
Programme B. Com (Hons) -(FT 2020 )
Examination Summer Semester SEE Examination July- August 2023
Semester = 5 6
Date Day Programme | Session | Exam Start Time Ex:;:‘ind Course Code Course Title Session | Exam Start Time | Exam End Time | Course Code Course Title Session | Exam Start Time | Exam End Time | Course Code Course Title
Saturday, 15 July 2023 Saturday B. Com {Hons}) A 12.15 pm 3.15 pm 19BCC202B | Financial Management M 9.00 am 12.00 am 19BCC301B Corporate Accounting
Monday, 17 July 2023 Monday B. Com {Hons) ™M 9.00 am 12.00 am 198CC308B Management Accounting
Tuesday, 18 July 2023 Tuesday B. Com {Hons)
Wednesday, 19 July 2023 Wednesday | B. Com (Hons) M 10.00 am 11.30 am 190EE31XB Open Elective - 1 A 2.00 pm 3.30 pm 190EE32XA Open Elective -2
Thursday, 20 July 2023 Thursday B. Com (Hons)
Friday, 21 July 2023 Friday | B.Com (Hons) M 9.00 am 12.00 am 198cc300p | 'nternational Financial
Management
Security Analysis and
A B. M . 12. .
Saturday, 22 july 2023 Saturday Com (Hons) 9.00 am 00 am 19BCC302B Portfolio Management
*Constitution, Human
M K B. M . 11.
onday, 24 july 2023 Monday Com (Hons) 10.00 pm 1.30 pm 19HST201A Rights and Law
Tuesday, 25 July 2023 Tuesday B. Com {Hons)
International Financial
Wi , 2 b H M 9. J
ednesday, 26 July 2023 Wednesday | B. Com (Hons) 00 am 12.00 am 19BCC303B Reporting Standards
Thursday, 27 July 2023 Thursday | B.Com (Hons) M 9.00 am 12.00 am 19BCL30gp | COTPOrateAccounting
Tutorials
Friday, 28 july 2023 Friday B. Com (Hons)
Saturday, 29 July 2023 Saturday B. Com {Hons)
Tentative date of 01 August 2023
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